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

Roof garden In connection.
Walking diEtance. References.

-

THE WHEELDON ANNEX.
(Apartment Hotel)

Tenth and Salmon Sts.
APARTMENTS OR ROOMS.

RATES by the day. week, month or year.

THE AVALON.
Furnished or unfurnished apart-

ments, linen, silverware, private phone
and bath, sleeping porch; nearest the
Union Depot of East Side apartments. 285
Ross st Phone East 3172.

DENVER APTS. See them before locating
fur Winter; furnished elegantly; all out-
side rooms; private bath and phone, hard
wood floor, new manager; references. Take
"W" car. 274 X. 21st st. Marshall 330.

GLEN COURT APARTMENTS.
Corner Park and Taylor.

Best location in the city; cozy home;
well furnished lu 2, 3 and suites;
first-cla- service.

WESTFAL, 41rt 5th, near Hail: 3 and r.

apts., by week or mo.; concrete bldg., ele-
vator, thoroughly renovated, electricvacuum cleaner free, steam heated ; $20
up; best in town; easy walking distance.

U1SLOP HALL r. E. 6th and Hawthorne,
one apt. $14 : one Drivate
oatn and pnone, large, light kitchen. 518;
also one $2o. All apts. well f ur- -
Dished and up to date, East 882.

OKDERLK1GH APTS., 52 Grand ave.. cor.
East Stark Well furnished apart-
ments; easy walking distance; $18 per
month; cheapest rent furnished apart-
ments in city. East 30.

COMPLETELY furnished steam-heate- d
apartment, easy walking distance,

S17 ner month, including lights, bath,
phones, janitor serviue, 1S7 17 th, near
Yamhill.

BERKELEY Apartments. 39 Trinity Place;
well furnished apartments, 2 and 3 rooms,
private baleonics, elevator, all modern;
1 $25; 1 $27.50. Marshall
1U50.

THE STAN FIELD.Neatly furnished two-roo- apartments;
walking distance ; reduced Winter rates,
$!3 and $2u. 2i4 Porter st. Main 73i2.

NEW HART Automatic elevator, phones,
heat, lights, linen, gas free, 3 rms., bath,
1 rm. disappearing gas plate. 170 14 2d,
near Morrison, 4th floor.

GRANDEST A. East Stark and Grand ave.
New building ; nicely furnished ; private ;

moderate prices; walking distance. Phone
East 208.

MADISON PARK APTS..
4'ark SC, at Madison.

Modern 3 and furnished apart-
ments, close in. by week or month.

LUCILE COURT, 20th and Lovejoy Mod-
ern 2. 3 and apartments, furnished
or unfurnished ; sleeping porch, fine park.
Phone Marshall 2J31.

YOUNG COUPLE
will share modern furnished apartment
reasonable, clise In; walking distance.
Phone East 107. rr3 E. stark. i

THE KATHERINE APARTMENTS.
149 N. 23d st., near Hoyt, modern 3

rooms, furnished, reasonable. Marshall 100.
AND furnished or unfurnished.

The BjeHanO, A lsoT, Main 1867, A 1857

I n furn Uhed Apartments.
BRAND-NE-

ROYAL ARMS.
COR. 19TH AND LOVEJOT.

Just completed, fireproof brick
bldg., 5 7 2, 3 and outside unfur-- n

ished apus., large, light and airy, with
all modern conveniences, auto-
matic elevator, marble bathrooms, private
balconies; references required.

PRICES MODERATE.

HAN THORN APARTMENTS.

251 12 th, near Main. Best arranged and
most desirable apts., m city; all
outside rooms; beautiful surroundings;
large pr vate balconies; 5 minutes' walk
to business center; up to date in every de-
tail; 1 2d floor, $27.50; 1
5th floor, $35. Mar. 25411.

LUCRETIA COURT.
Lucretia St.. bet. Washington and Everett,
near 23d Very nigh-cla- ss 2 to
apts. ; ail large, outside rooms and recep-
tion halls; hardwood floors; free private
phone; reasonable rates; ref. required. Ap-
ply mgr. Mar 1513; janitor, Mar. 1500.

FORDHAM APARTMENTS, 170 Ford St.
We now have one front apt., $42.50per mo., on second floor; most desirableapartment in city; beautifully papered

' walls, oak finish, hardwood floors, tilebath, unexcelled service. Main 6935.
HANOVER APTS., 165-16- 7 King st, COr.

Washington ; walking distance, new and
modern, private balconies, one
$ is. 50 ; one $30 ; excellent service.
Marshall 2009

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS, 272 Broadway,
6 blocks to business center; large, light
and pleasant rooms; private bath, phone,
ete., all modern ; 1 3 -- room apt. $27.50;
also a beautifully furnished apt..
?o3. Phono Main 2505.
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